Kursoversikt

Reflektionsuppgifter

Jopeyssduluise|aq Yoo
Iwouo3dJa ‘ofjiwsiaquy

(€-T>E) Ud||0JSNIA

uippamIn Jeq|ieH
JeAsue 1|e120s 4118 ‘Ys)

(€-T>€) 1uxa3181pNIs

Spue|woln eJapnis

(€-T>E) Ud||0JSNIA

Jeasue 1989
yoo 3uriai3e|d

(€-T3€) 1uxd3131pNIS

ddnug | eyaqJe 1y

(€-T8) U||0JSAIA

uagulupjiqin |
19111eAY Y20 [BA

(€-T.) q1ua181pMS

P4

P3

P2

P1

P4

P3

P2

P1

P4

P3

P2

P1

kurs 3

Ars

kurs 2

Ars

kurs 1

Ars

Aktiv

karridrstart

Experiment

Planering,

genomférande
och analys

Modellering

Arbeta i projekt

(robotprojekt)

E-portfolio i KTH social

Ingenjorskunskapsmoduler



	Slide Number 1

